CE Rogaine 2021

CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ROGAINE 2021

101 - ITACA JUNIOR MIXTO
Team: ITACA, Cto. Espana: Y
Class: JUNIOR MIXTA; Course: 6H

Score: 269
Points: 269; Time: 05:47:58; Penalty: 0
Sl-Card Number: 8030305

Sl-Card Number: 8032415

Control Points Leg Elapsed Control Points Leg Elapsed
S S1 0 00:00:00 00:00:00 22 56 5 00:07:35 03:29:49
1123 12 00:10:09 00:10:09 2355 5 00:08:40 03:38:29
2130 13 00:02:09 00:12:18 24 54 5 00:05:38 03:44:07
3129 12 00:03:13 00:15:31 2552 5 00:08:34 03:52:41
431 3 00:05:29 00:21:00 26 40 4 00:09:02 04:01:43
560 6 00:11:46 00:32:46 27 48 4 00:14:51 04:16:34
661 6 00:06:24 00:39:10 2847 4 00:06:08 04:22:42
762 6 00:11:20 00:50:30 2943 4 00:05:03 04:27:45
849 4 00:14:39 01:05:09 3044 4 00:04:30 04:32:15
967 6 00:15:25 01:20:34 3145 4 00:08:30 04:40:45
10 66 6 00:08:30 01:29:04 32 36 3 00:03:53 04:44:38
1165 6 00:08:38 01:37:42 3342 4 00:10:03 04:54:41
12 68 6 00:12:30 01:50:12 34 35 3 00:11:01 05:05:42
13 69 6 00:06:33 01:56:45 3534 3 00:09:16 05:14:58
1470 7 00:06:06 02:02:51 36 32 3 00:08:54 05:23:52
1571 7 00:12:12  02:15:03 37127 12 00:15:48 05:39:40
1673 7 00:06:04 02:21:07 38126 12 00:02:24 05:42:04
1772 7 00:05:29 02:26:36 39128 12 00:02:04 05:44:08
18 74 7 00:12:43 02:39:19 40 124 12 00:00:43 05:44:51
1977 7 00:09:03 02:48:22 41125 12 00:01:35 05:46:26
20 100 10 00:20:48 03:09:10 F F1 0 00:01:32 05:47:58
2157 5 00:13:04 03:22:14

You are currently 1st out of 1 in JUNIOR MIXTA
Current leader 269 in JUNIOR MIXTA
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